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COMPANY NAME CONTACT TEL EMAIL BUILD COMPANY DESIGN AGENCY AGENCY & BUILD SUSTAINABLE OFFERINGS

1 Up Exhibitions 071 353 2819 claudia@1up.co.za X

3-2-1 productions Brian Koen 0761090606 brian@3-2-1productions.co.za X

369 Design Dominique du Toit 0765307926 dom@369-int.com X
Activ8 832390434 roger@gr-activ8.co.za X

Martin Flint 0828234947 X

Beck Luisa Beck X

Booth Exhibitions Patrick Wells 084 705 3553 X

Brilliant Branding Kerry-Lee Bester +27 72 265 6600 X

083 415 2774 X X

Dawn Olivier 0825588950 X

Clarissa Gouws 071 610 9969 X

DK Designs +27 82 579 7071 X X

Expo Guys +27 11 433 3260 X X

Expo Solutions Vinnie Orchard 083 452 8784 X X

Presley 081 578 4455 X X

GL Events 0832127338 X X

Generation X Designs 0733634914 X

Go Pro Projects Marius Uys 0828550548 X

HOTT3D Liam Beattie 0765770989 X X

Erin 0874700987 X

Infinity Exhibitions Jacques Jacobs 0836619311 X

i-touch Les Karon 0797799136 X

Jane & Paul Jane Steel 083 702 2500 X X

Jozi Customs 079 529 1183 X

Marketing Merchants Darryl Mink 0834599710 X X

Marketing Well 0834775536 X X

078 066 5370 X

Next Exhibitions 082 724 0124 X

Nucleus 0829055707 X

Henriette Havenga 0828545518 X X

Sharon Myburgh 0828824360 X X

Karin Ferreira 0828996493 X

RAW Creations William Parkin 0833573967 X

Red Décor Lucas Lu 0765292868 lvjinganlong@163.com X

EXBO Karen Robertson 0828936036 X X

Ryan Lawrence 0834094379 X

Scan Display Justin Hawes +27 82 570 7280 X X

Spitfire Lauren Parkin 0781820722 X

SSQ 0792549572 X

Synergy Designs Greg Turner 0827174552 X

The Exhibitionist Jen Gibson 0761743706 X X

Max 0823175520 X

Tungsten Steve Marsden 083 412 5987 X X

Charmaine Venter 0824412301 X

Cindy Mlalazi 078 868 1917 X

Rob Moody 0834444434 X X

XP Production 0215523190 X X

Claudia Nunes

Roger von Borzestowski

Basilmin martin@basilmin.co.za

luisa@beckrc.co.za

patrick@boothexhibitions.co.za

kerry@brilliant-branding.co.za

Chatr Experience John Arvanitakis john@chatr.co.za

Dzines dawn@dzines.co.za

Displayworx clarissa@displayworx.co.za

Doug Rix dougrix@wol.co.za

Pat Cronning Pat@expoguys.co.za

vinnie@exposolutions.co.za

Garona Communications presley@garonacom.co.za

Ishmael Atanasi Ishmael.Atanasi@gl-events.com

Michael Chitango michael@generationxexhibitions.co.za

marius@goproprojects.com

liam@hott.co.za

Happinest erin@happinest.co.za

jaques@infx.co.za

les@i-touch.co.za

jane.steel@me.com

Leo Tommassini leo@jozicustoms.co.za

darryl@mmexpo.co.za

Sibusiso Mchwabe sibusiso@marketingwell.co.za

Mei Design (Mkhumbi Exhibition & Innovations Ndaba Ndlovu info@meidesign.co.za

Daniel Chemel daniel@nextexhibitions.co.za

Nic Curle nic@whaam.co.za

Ogada henriette@ogada.co.za

Pivion pivion@mweb.co.za

Progroup karin@progroup.co.za

william@rawcreations.co.za

karen@exbo.co.za

Ryce Design ryan@rycedesign.co.za

justin@scandisplay.co.za

lauren@spitfirecustoms.co.za

Cara Nortman cara@ssqdesign.co.za

greg@synergydesign.co.za

jen@theexhibitionist.co.za

Twoway Exhibitions & Events max@twowaysa.co.za

steve@designsa.com

Umtunzi Exhibitions charmaine@umtunzi.co.za

Woodlink Design cindy@woodlinkdesign.co.za

Xzibit Marketing robm@xzibit.co.za

Wayne Windt wayne@xzibitpro.co.za
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